

Geauga County
 Estimate: \$480,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Sections F and G
 of Bass Lake Road, CH 23
 Bid Opening - April 11, 2012

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	675	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$2,025.00	\$4.50	\$3,037.50
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	125	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$12,500.00	\$180.00	\$22,500.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	5000	Gal.	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.50	\$12,500.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	1100.0	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$137,500.00	\$127.00	\$139,700.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, (Driveways)	150	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$135.00	\$20,250.00
7	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, SBS PG76-22, APP	1100	C.Y.	\$175.00	\$192,500.00	\$166.00	\$182,600.00
8	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	8	Each	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$90.00	\$720.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00
10	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	4.92	Mile	\$100.00	\$492.00	\$250.00	\$1,230.00
11	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	200	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$32.00	\$6,400.00
12	624	Mobilization	1.0	Lump	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$4,140.00	\$4,140.00
13	632	Powerhead Loop	1.0	Each	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	2.46	Mile	\$750.00	\$1,845.00	\$745.00	\$1,832.70
15	642	Edge Line, Type 1	4.92	Mile	\$555.00	\$2,730.60	\$570.00	\$2,804.40
16	644	Stop Line	80	Feet	\$8.00	\$640.00	\$14.00	\$1,120.00
17	202	Guardrail Removed	275	Feet	\$1.40	\$385.00	\$1.40	\$385.00
18	209	Reshaping Under Guardrail	4.5	Sta.	\$550.00	\$2,475.00	\$40.00	\$180.00
19	606	Guardrail, Type 5	200	Feet	\$18.70	\$3,740.00	\$18.70	\$3,740.00
20	606	Guardrail, Type 5, Long-span	50	Feet	\$26.40	\$1,320.00	\$28.40	\$1,420.00
21	606	Anchor Assembly, Type E	4	Each	\$1,975.00	\$7,900.00	\$1,975.00	\$7,900.00
22	626	Barrier Reflectors, Type A2	12	Each	\$5.00	\$60.00	\$5.00	\$60.00
					TOTAL	\$425,162.60	TOTAL	\$433,019.60

Geauga County
 Estimate: \$480,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Sections F and G
 of Bass Lake Road, CH 23
 Bid Opening - April 11, 2012

Karvo Paving Company
 4524 Hudson Road
 Stow, OH 44224

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	675	S.Y.	\$9.00	\$6,075.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	125	C.Y.	\$215.00	\$26,875.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	5000	Gal.	\$2.00	\$10,000.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	1100.0	C.Y.	\$139.00	\$152,900.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, (Driveways)	150	C.Y.	\$195.00	\$29,250.00
7	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, SBS PG76-22, APP	1100	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$220,000.00
8	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	8	Each	\$60.00	\$480.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
10	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	4.92	Mile	\$150.00	\$738.00
11	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	200	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
12	624	Mobilization	1.0	Lump	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
13	632	Powerhead Loop	1.0	Each	\$850.00	\$850.00
14	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	2.46	Mile	\$750.00	\$1,845.00
15	642	Edge Line, Type 1	4.92	Mile	\$555.00	\$2,730.60
16	644	Stop Line	80	Feet	\$8.00	\$640.00
17	202	Guardrail Removed	275	Feet	\$1.40	\$385.00
18	209	Reshaping Under Guardrail	4.5	Sta.	\$40.00	\$180.00
19	606	Guardrail, Type 5	200	Feet	\$18.70	\$3,740.00
20	606	Guardrail, Type 5, Long-span	50	Feet	\$26.40	\$1,320.00
21	606	Anchor Assembly, Type E	4	Each	\$1,975.00	\$7,900.00
22	626	Barrier Reflectors, Type A2	12	Each	\$5.00	\$60.00
					TOTAL	\$495,968.60